
Date Day Opponate Location Time (JV/V)

1/13/23 Saturday First Day OF Practice Brazos 4:30

1/28/23 Saturday

1/31/23 Tuesday Burton# Brazos 5:00

2/3/23 Friday Tidehaven# Tidehaven 5:30

2/7/23 Tuesday Bay City# Bay City 5:00/6:30

2/10/23 Friday Wharton# Wharton 5:00

2/14/23

2/16/23 Thursday Industrial Tournament Confirmed Industrial TBA

2/17/23 Friday Industrial Tournament Confirmed Industrial TBA

2/18/23 Saturday Industrial Tournament Confirmed Industrial TBA

2/21/23 Tuesday Sealy Brazos 5:00/7:00

2/23/23 Thursday Columbia/Sweeny Tourney Columbia/Sweeny TBA

2/24/23 Friday Columbia/Sweeny Tourney Columbia/Sweeny TBA

2/25/23 Saturday Columbia/Sweeny Tourney Columbia/Sweeny TBA

2/28/23 Tuesday Cuero Brazos

3/2/23 Thursday Schulenburg Tournament Schulenburg TBA

3/3/23 Friday Schulenburg Tournament Schulenburg TBA

3/4/23 Saturday Schulenburg Tournament Schulenburg TBA

3/7/23 Tuesday Hitchcock* Brazos 5:00/7:00

3/10/23 Friday Danbury* Brazos 5:00/7:00

3/14/23 Tuesday Boling* Boling 5:00/7:00

3/17/23 Friday East Bernard* Brazos 5:00/7:00

3/21/23 Tuesday Shiner Catholic Brazos

3/24/23 Friday Van Vleck* Brazos 5:00/7:00

3/28/23 Tuesday Danbury* Danbury 5:00/7:00

3/31/23 Friday Hempstead* Brazos 5:00/7:00

4/3/23 Monday Hitchcock* Hitchcock 5:00/7:00

4/6/23 Thursday Boling*++ Brazos 5:00/7:00

4/11/23 Tuesday East Bernard* East Bernard 5:00/7:00

4/14/23 Friday OPEN

4/18/23 Tuesday Van Vleck*++ Van Vleck 5:00/7:00

4/21/23 Friday Hempstead* Hempstead 5:00/7:00

#Scrimmage  *District Opponent  ++ Senior Night

BRAZOS COUGARETTES SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2023




